
DIVISION #1 TEAMS AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP TOTAL 
1                 

MARCUS REYNOLDS 174 41 214 182 164 560 123 683 
RAY CHAVIRA 179 36 157 194 190 541 108 649 
DAWN CHAVIRA 177 38 181 189 184 554 114 668 
TOTAL                                             530 115       1655 345 2000 

2                 
PATRICE KELLOUGH 142 70 158 157 153 468 210 678 
MELVIN WIMBERLEY 182 34 192 157 223 572 102 674 
MAKESHA WIMBERLEY 163 51 190 149 156 495 153 648 
TOTAL                                             487 155       1535 465 2000 

3                 
DANNY MANALAC 126 84 134 134 122 390 252 642 
DEREK DAIMONJI 186 30 218 215 197 630 90 720 
EILEEN O'CONNELL 177 38 206 186 127 519 114 633 
TOTAL                                             489 152       1539 456 1995 

4                 
HENRY THOMAS 189 27 171 215 179 565 81 646 
GARY OATIS 194 23 211 192 235 638 69 707 
SOON DORAM 182 34 224 140 171 535 102 637 
TOTAL                                             565 84       1738 252 1990 

5                 
MICHAEL BONDS 167 47 185 152 191 528 141 669 
THEE MAYWEATHER 160 54 168 150 160 478 162 640 
CORA WAIS 196 21 190 213 181 584 63 647 
TOTAL                                             523 122       1590 366 1956 

6                 
JOHN KWON 189 27 221 204 158 583 81 664 
AUDREY FETTERS 165 49 130 168 152 450 147 597 
SHARON SOLOWITZ 208 10 211 180 237 628 30 658 

TOTAL                                             562 86       1661 258 1919 
7                 

KENNETH HOUSTON 198 19 187 266 190 643 57 700 
MARLENE CHERCHAR 184 32 156 166 146 468 96 564 
SHANNON HOUSTON 171 44 135 188 181 504 132 636 
TOTAL                                             553 95       1615 285 1900 

8                 
TERRY WINGREN 152 61 146 156 168 470 183 653 
SCOTT GARDNER 202 16 182 174 203 559 48 607 
LAURA GARDNER 186 30 220 128 181 529 90 619 
TOTAL                                             540 107       1558 321 1879 
ROBERT EARLY 185 34 187 145 151 483 102 585 
SAM EARLY 202 16 162 216 202 580 48 628 
ANNA PIPITONE 176 39 235 139 167 541 117 658 
TOTAL                                             563 89       1604 267 1871 

10                 
PRINCE WOODS 164 50 177 167 124 468 150 618 
CYNTHIA STINE 167 47 161 169 144 474 141 615 
VICKI MITCHELL 171 44 147 158 181 486 132 618 
TOTAL                                             502 141       1428 423 1851 

11                 
CHRISTINE BOHN 167 47 144 156 214 514 141 655 
KEITH PONEY 202 16 201 164 150 515 48 563 
JACKIE BIAS 165 49 155 120 146 421 147 568 
TOTAL                                             534 112       1450 336 1786 

12                 
MAURICE WINDHAM 192 25 111 171 202 484 75 559 
MELVIN JOHNSON 174 41 156 169 115 440 123 563 
ELIZABETH FLOYD 162 52 148 150 110 408 156 564 
TOTAL                                             528 118       1332 354 1686 

          

                         UNOFFICIAL ANCHOR LADY TRIO DIVISION #1 RESULTS 

 



DIVISIONAL #2 TEAMS AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP GR TOTAL PRIZE FUND 

1                   

CECILIA SCHLEICHER 171 44 173 159 170 502 132 634   

GORDON ELSARELLI 220 0 245 251 193 689 0 689   

VERONICA SCHLEICHER 186 30 187 210 246 643 90 733   

  577 74       1834 222 2056 0 

                    

2                   

MIKE BUBNIS 204 14 191 215 200 606 42 648   

JON BUBNIS 190 27 163 179 268 610 81 691   

TISHA HAYNES 181 35 201 181 146 528 105 633   

TOTAL                                             575 76       1744 228 1972 0 

                    

3                   

JESSE BINNS 190 27 192 193 212 597 81 678   

NATE HOWARD 202 16 255 149 168 572 48 620   

MABEL BINNS 185 31 181 187 191 559 93 652   

TOTAL                                             577 74       1728 222 1950 0 

                    

4                   

MARCELL ARCHER 211 8 215 224 171 610 24 634   

ERIC HATCHETT 229 0 222 269 214 705 0 705   

BECKY TRUBIRO 186 30 181 168 168 517 90 607   

TOTAL                                             626 38       1832 114 1946 0 

                    

5                   

VINH TRIEU 227 0 233 214 236 683 0 683   

JIMMY CHING 228 0 205 202 189 596 0 596   

MELISSA MCCOY 182 34 199 137 184 520 102 622   

TOTAL                                             637 34       1799 102 1901 0 

                    

6                   

RUSTY GOODWILL 213 6 221 178 162 561 18 579   

FRANK ASEDO JR 209 9 194 254 221 669 27 696   

DAPHNE WILLIAMS 204 14 202 168 213 583 42 625   

TOTAL                                             626 29       1813 87 1900 0 

                    

7                   

PETE TRUJILLO 206 12 250 198 222 670 36 706   

CINDY BRONSON 182 34 167 183 164 514 102 616   

ROWENA TRUJILLO 191 26 180 148 154 482 78 560   

TOTAL                                             579 72       1666 216 1882 0 
 

                        UNOFFICIAL ANCHOR LADY TRIO DIVISION #2 RESULTS 



MEN SINGLES AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP GR TOTAL 

DEREK DAIMONJI 186 30 218 215 197 630 90 720 

GARY OATIS 194 23 211 192 235 638 69 707 

PETE TRUJILLO 206 12 250 198 222 670 36 706 

ERIC HATCHETT 229 0 222 269 214 705 0 705 

KENNETH HOUSTON 198 19 187 266 190 643 57 700 

FRANK ASEDO JR 209 9 194 254 221 669 27 696 

JON BUBNIS 190 27 163 179 268 610 81 691 

GORDON ELSARELLI 220 0 245 251 193 689 0 689 

MARCUS REYNOLDS 174 41 214 182 164 560 123 683 

VINH TRIEU 227 0 233 214 236 683 0 683 

JESSE BINNS 190 27 192 193 212 597 81 678 

MELVIN WIMBERLEY 182 34 192 157 223 572 102 674 

MICHAEL BONDS 167 47 185 152 191 528 141 669 

JOHN KWON 189 27 221 204 158 583 81 664 

RAY CHAVIRA 179 36 157 194 190 541 108 649 

MIKE BUBNIS 204 14 191 215 200 606 42 648 

HENRY THOMAS 189 27 171 215 179 565 81 646 

DANNY MANALAC 126 84 134 134 122 390 252 642 

THEE MAYWEATHER 160 54 168 150 160 478 162 640 

MARCELL ARCHER 211 8 215 224 171 610 24 634 

SAM EARLY 202 16 162 216 202 580 48 628 

NATE HOWARD 202 16 255 149 168 572 48 620 

PRINCE WOODS 164 50 177 167 124 468 150 618 

SCOTT GARDNER 202 16 182 174 203 559 48 607 

JIMMY CHING 228 0 205 202 189 596 0 596 

ROBERT EARLY 185 34 187 145 151 483 102 585 

RUSTY GOODWILL 213 6 221 178 162 561 18 579 

KEITH PONEY 202 16 201 164 150 515 48 563 

 

UNOFFICIAL 2024 ANCHOR LADY TRIO MENS SINGLES RESULTS 



WOMEN SINGLES AVG HDCP G1 G2 G3 SRTCH HDCP GR TOTAL 

VERONICA SCHLEICHER 186 30 187 210 246 643 90 733 

PATRICE KELLOUGH 142 70 158 157 153 468 210 678 

DAWN CHAVIRA 177 38 181 189 184 554 114 668 

ANNA PIPITONE 176 39 235 139 167 541 117 658 

SHARON SOLOWITZ 208 10 211 180 237 628 30 658 

CHRISTINE BOHN 167 47 144 156 214 514 141 655 

TERRY WINGREN 152 61 146 156 168 470 183 653 

MABEL BINNS 185 31 181 187 191 559 93 652 

MAKESHA WIMBERLEY 163 51 190 149 156 495 153 648 

CORA WAIS 196 21 190 213 181 584 63 647 

SOON DORAM 182 34 224 140 171 535 102 637 

SHANNON HOUSTON 171 44 135 188 181 504 132 636 

CECILIA SCHLEICHER 171 44 173 159 170 502 132 634 

EILEEN O'CONNELL 177 38 206 186 127 519 114 633 

TISHA HAYNES 181 35 201 181 146 528 105 633 

DAPHNE WILLIAMS 204 14 202 168 213 583 42 625 

MELISSA MCCOY 182 34 199 137 184 520 102 622 

LAURA GARDNER 186 30 220 128 181 529 90 619 

VICKI MITCHELL 171 44 147 158 181 486 132 618 

CINDY BRONSON 182 34 167 183 164 514 102 616 

CYNTHIA STINE 167 47 161 169 144 474 141 615 

BECKY TRUBIRO 186 30 181 168 168 517 90 607 

AUDREY FETTERS 165 49 130 168 152 450 147 597 

JACKIE BIAS 165 49 155 120 146 421 147 568 

MARLENE CHERCHAR 184 32 156 166 146 468 96 564 

ELIZABETH FLOYD 162 52 148 150 110 408 156 564 

ROWENA TRUJILLO 191 26 180 148 154 482 78 560 

                  
 

UNOFFICIAL ANCHOR LADY TRIO WOMEN SINGLES RESULTS 


